

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21557/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/05/2014 in DBCMA No. 233/2013 in DBCWP No. 829/2012 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

BHARAT SEVAK SHIKSHA SAMITI THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN
SHRI PRAGESHWAR TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. ARTI MATHUR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 05/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Till next date of hearing, there shall be stay of
operation of the impugned order.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master